ACCESSORIES FOR KEY BLOCK
AND ULISSE SERIES

ACCESSORIES for Key Block Series

B O R m

73990

73991

73995

74189

74185

Wall box for Key Block sockets
fitted with screw covers

Wall box for Key Block sockets
fitted with wall ¥rume

Spacer to be used as horizontal connection
between wall boxes for Key Block sockets

Blank flan e 180x90 mm. sitoble for hlank ULISSE
boards and for part no. 73990 - 7399

Drilled flange 1P44 dim.90x180 mm. with 8 screws
for fixing Z'sockets dim.50x62 mm.

ACCESSORIES for Ulisse Series

Singl Packi
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74186

M87

73989

73987

Drilled flange IP44 dim.75x85 mm. with 8 screws
for fixing 1 socket dim.50x62 mm.

Blank flange 75x85 mm.

Fixing device for sockets for industrial /domestic

applionces with flange 50x62 mm. and 90x100 mm.
Kit of 4 galvanized TSP selfapping screws @3x20 mm.

for sockets for domestic/industrial appliances
with flange 50x62 mm.

Shrink film
Shrink film
Bag
Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Bag

Indusirial and civil flush-mounted socket Argo serie

reduced ﬂunge 50x62 mm - [P44 (see schedule at page 64)

Descrintion Rated Earth | Rated Operating Single | Internal | Packing
il Current Position Voltage package | packing | unit

71085  Industrial Sockets 16A W 2P+E 6h

71087  Industrial Sockets 16A W 2P+E 6h

71093

Flush-mounting socket
italian,/german std. 160 W 2P4f

71094 iI._:|US|']|’]mOéjl'mng socket 16A B 2P+F

Tench sft

200-250v

200-250V

200-250v

200-250V

Angled flush-mounted socket Argo serie
f|unge 75x85 mm - [P67 (see schedule at page 64)

Rated Earth Rated Operating Single Internal | Packing
Current Position Voltage package | packing | unit

200-250V

71650

71654

71655

16A | 2P+E
16A W 3P+E 6h
16A B 3P+N+F 6h

380415V

380-415V

Box
Box

Bag

Box

Box
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